Incident Date

5/19/2022

5/19/2022
5/19/2022
5/19/2022

5/19/2022
5/19/2022
5/19/2022
5/19/2022
5/19/2022
5/19/2022

5/19/2022
5/19/2022
5/19/2022
5/19/2022
5/19/2022
5/19/2022
5/19/2022
5/19/2022
5/19/2022
5/19/2022
5/19/2022
5/19/2022
5/19/2022
5/19/2022

Report Number
RMP22-004114
RMP22-004115
RMP22-004116
RMP22-004117

RMP22-004118
RMP22-004119
RMP22-004120
RMP22-004121
RMP22-004122
RMP22-004123

RMP22-004124
RMP22-004125
RMP22-004126
RMP22-004127
RMP22-004128

RMP22-004129

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
ALG/MAG
3405 ALGONQUIN RD
4015 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 3401
ALGONQUIN RD

1600 HICKS RD

2200 ALGONQUIN RD
3900 MEADOW DR
3900 OWL DR

4700 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

2302 ALGONQUIN RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
2785 ALGONQUIN RD
NEW WILKE/ALG
4714 ARBOR DR
3402 CENTRAL RD
2304 PARK ST

2801 ALGONQUIN RD
3995 ALGONQUIN RD
4722 ARBOR DR
4722 ARBOR DR
4841 WEBER DR
5200 NEWPORT DR
GOLF WO NEW WILK

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
SUBJECT STOP
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
ALARM

TRAFFIC STOP

LOUD MUSIC

LOUD MUSIC
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
TRAFFIC STOP

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

5/23/2022 8:16:58 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
5/19/2022 RMP22-004130 3401 WELLINGTON CT CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/19/2022 RMP22-004131 CARRI/62 TRAFFIC STOP
5/19/2022 RMP22-004132 601 E ALGONQUI SC TRAFFIC STOP
5/19/2022 3255 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL
5/19/2022 APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

GROVE RD
5/19/2022 ié\l/OEO(64OO) BLK W EUCLID WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
5/19/2022 RMP22-004135 5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/19/2022 QBPROX LOC:2260 HICKS WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
5/19/2022 RMP22-004136 2102 QUAIL LN SUICDAL SUBJECT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/19/2022 RMP22-004138 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR PARKING COMPLAINT OTHER/UNFOUNDED
5/19/2022 RMP22-004139 4724 ARBOR DR SOLICITOR COMPLAINT
5/19/2022 LAT: <42.063077> LONG: WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

<-88.030443>
5/19/2022 RMP22-004140 EB ALGONQUIN WO RT53 ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/19/2022 RMP22-004142 1460 GOLF RD ANIMAL COMPLAINT OTHER/UNFOUNDED
5/19/2022 RMP22-004141 4704 EUCLID AVE PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/19/2022 1470 GOLF RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
5/19/2022 RMP22-004143 4716 ARBOR DR SOLICITOR COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/19/2022 RMP22-004144 4007 ALGONQUIN RD MAN WITH GUN REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/19/2022 RMP22-004145 3506 BOBOLINK LN PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/19/2022 RMP22-004146 3600 HOLLY LN INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/19/2022 RMP22-004147 2400 GOLF RD STATION REPORT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/19/2022 RMP22-004148 324 RUSSELWOOD CT OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

ASSIST

5/19/2022 RMP22-004149 1700 HICKS RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

5/23/2022 8:16:58 AM
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DAILY BLOTTER
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