



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
5/19/2022	RMP22-004114	ALG/MAG	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/19/2022	RMP22-004115	3405 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/19/2022	RMP22-004116	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/19/2022	RMP22-004117	APPROX LOC: 3401 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/19/2022	RMP22-004118	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/19/2022	RMP22-004119	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	SUBJECT STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/19/2022	RMP22-004120	3900 MEADOW DR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/19/2022	RMP22-004121	3900 OWL DR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/19/2022	RMP22-004122	4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/19/2022	RMP22-004123	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/19/2022		2302 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/19/2022	RMP22-004124	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/19/2022	RMP22-004125	2785 ALGONQUIN RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/19/2022	RMP22-004126	NEW WILKE/ALG	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/19/2022	RMP22-004127	4714 ARBOR DR	LOUD MUSIC	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/19/2022	RMP22-004128	3402 CENTRAL RD	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/19/2022		2304 PARK ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/19/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/19/2022		3995 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/19/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/19/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/19/2022		4841 WEBER DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/19/2022		5200 NEWPORT DR	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/19/2022	RMP22-004129	GOLF WO NEW WILK	TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
5/19/2022	RMP22-004130	3401 WELLINGTON CT	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/19/2022	RMP22-004131	CARRI/62	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/19/2022	RMP22-004132	601 E ALGONQUI SC	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/19/2022		3255 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/19/2022		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/19/2022		3400(6400) BLK W EUCLID AVE	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/19/2022	RMP22-004135	5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/19/2022		APPROX LOC:2260 HICKS RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/19/2022	RMP22-004136	2102 QUAIL LN	SUICDAL SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/19/2022	RMP22-004138	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
5/19/2022	RMP22-004139	4724 ARBOR DR	SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	
5/19/2022		LAT: <42.063077> LONG: <-88.030443>	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/19/2022	RMP22-004140	EB ALGONQUIN WO RT53	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/19/2022	RMP22-004142	1460 GOLF RD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
5/19/2022	RMP22-004141	4704 EUCLID AVE	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/19/2022		1470 GOLF RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/19/2022	RMP22-004143	4716 ARBOR DR	SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/19/2022	RMP22-004144	4007 ALGONQUIN RD	MAN WITH GUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/19/2022	RMP22-004145	3506 BOBOLINK LN	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/19/2022	RMP22-004146	3600 HOLLY LN	INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/19/2022	RMP22-004147	2400 GOLF RD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/19/2022	RMP22-004148	324 RUSSELWOOD CT	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/19/2022	RMP22-004149	1700 HICKS RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER